

ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7746/2012

RAMPAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAHIPAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-04-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddhartha Iyer, Adv.
Mr. Snehil Sonam, Adv.
Mr. Jay Kishor Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As per office report, service is complete.

Office to proceed to take further steps.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
AR CUM PS

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)